ARIZONA’S

STEAKS*CHOPS*SEAFOOD

Let Arizona’s Steaks, Chops & Seafood Cater Your Special Event!
Small Pan: (Feeds 10) « Large Pan: (Feeds 20)
We require a minimum of $150 for delivery orders and 48 hours notice for
all orders whether delivery or pick up. Orders placed on a shorter notice are subject
to product and staff availability.

Changes and cancellation must be done 24 hours before pickup/delivery.

Our $25 delivery fee is based on location. Prices below do not include sales tax.
Gratuity is appreciated.

Appetizers Small Large
Spinach and Artichoke Dip 35.00 65.00
Miniature Crab Cakes (3 doz) minimum required 23.00 (per dozen)

Chicken Satay (2 doz) minimum required 24.00 (per dozen)
Beverages

Sweet Tea 10.00 (gallon)

Signature Lemonade 12.00 (gallon)

Signature Strawberry Lemonade 12.00 (gallon)

Salads

House 35.00 55.00
Caesar 35.00 55.00
Granny Smith Apple 37.00 58.00
Chopped 37.00 58.00
Hickory Grilled Chicken 40.00 60.00
Entrees

BBQ Chicken Grill 60.00 100.00
Chicken Tenders 60.00 100.00
Oak Creek Chopped Pork 60.00 100.00
Parmesan Penne Pasta (Cold Dish) 40.00 75.00
Pasta Sedona 45.00 80.00
Arizona’s Rustica Pasta 48.00 85.00
C & S Pasta 55.00 95.00
Sides

Garlic Mashed Potatoes 30.00 55.00
Oven Baked Beans 30.00 55.00
Coleslaw 30.00 55.00
Jalapeno Cheese Grits 30.00 55.00

Creamed Corn 30.00 55.00



Creamed Spinach

Seasonal Sauteed Vegetables
Sauteed Broccoli

Sauteed Spinach

Black Beans and Brown Rice
Chorizo Mac and Cheese
Sweet Potato Hashbrowns
Sauteed Asparagus

Desserts

Key Lime Pie (Whole Pie)
Brownies

Apple-Pecan Walnut Cobbler
Bread Pudding

32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
35.00
40.00
40.00
45.00

40.00
40.00
45.00
45.00

Call us today to place your order!

678-526-7775

ARIZONA'S

STEAKS*CHOPS*SEAFOOD

2940 Stonecrest Circle
Lithonia, Georgia

58.00
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