

Let Arizona's Steaks, Chops & Seafood Cater Your Special Event!

Small Pan: (Feeds 10) • Large Pan: (Feeds 20)

We require a minimum of \$150 for delivery orders and 48 hours notice for all orders whether delivery or pick up. Orders placed on a shorter notice are subject to product and staff availability.

Changes and cancellation must be done 24 hours before pickup/delivery.

Our \$25 delivery fee is based on location. Prices below do not include sales tax. Gratuity is appreciated.

Appetizers Spinach and Artichoke Dip Miniature Crab Cakes (3 doz) minimum required Chicken Satay (2 doz) minimum required	Small 35.00 23.00 (per dozen) 24.00 (per dozen)	<b>Large</b> 65.00
Beverages Sweet Tea Signature Lemonade	10.00 (gallon) 12.00 (gallon)	
Signature Strawberry Lemonade  Salads	12.00 (gallon)	
House	35.00	55.00
Caesar	35.00	55.00
Granny Smith Apple	37.00	58.00
Chopped Hickory Grilled Chicken	37.00 40.00	58.00 60.00
mekory Grineu Chicken	40.00	00.00
Entrees		
BBQ Chicken Grill	60.00	100.00
Chicken Tenders	60.00	100.00
Oak Creek Chopped Pork	60.00	100.00
Parmesan Penne Pasta (Cold Dish)	40.00	75.00
Pasta Sedona	45.00	80.00
Arizona's Rustica Pasta	48.00	85.00
C & S Pasta	55.00	95.00
Sides		
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	30.00	55.00
Oven Baked Beans	30.00	55.00
Coleslaw	30.00	55.00
Jalapeno Cheese Grits	30.00	55.00
Creamed Corn	30.00	55.00

Creamed Spinach Seasonal Sauteed Vegetables Sauteed Broccoli Sauteed Spinach Black Beans and Brown Rice Chorizo Mac and Cheese Sweet Potato Hashbrowns Sauteed Asparagus	32.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 35.00 40.00 40.00 45.00	58.00 58.00 58.00 58.00 60.00 70.00 75.00
Desserts Key Lime Pie (Whole Pie) Brownies Apple-Pecan Walnut Cobbler Bread Pudding	40.00 40.00 45.00 45.00	n/a n/a 85.00 85.00

Call us today to place your order!

678-526-7775



2940 Stonecrest Circle Lithonia, Georgia